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128 0.94% 1,496.5 1.14% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 17.5 0.02% 129 0.42% 1,522.0 0.52%Agoura High

22 0.16% 202.5 0.15% 2 0.03% 14.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 24 0.08% 216.5 0.07%Apollo High

6 0.04% 62.0 0.05% 9 0.13% 68.5 0.12% 211 1.71% 2,518.5 2.32% 222 0.72% 2,649.0 0.90%Buena High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 11.0 0.00%Buena Vista High

133 0.97% 1,567.0 1.20% 30 0.44% 296.5 0.54% 76 0.62% 809.5 0.75% 230 0.75% 2,673.0 0.91%Camarillo High

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Century High

6 0.04% 71.0 0.05% 170 2.47% 1,841.0 3.33% 53 0.43% 592.0 0.55% 220 0.72% 2,504.0 0.85%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.05% 45.5 0.04% 6 0.02% 45.5 0.02%Chaparral High

3 0.02% 23.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 23.0 0.01%Community High

5 0.04% 47.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 6 0.02% 60.0 0.02%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 33 0.27% 365.0 0.34% 34 0.11% 376.0 0.13%El Camino High

1 0.01% 3.5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.07% 90.5 0.08% 9 0.03% 94.0 0.03%Fillmore Community High (Co

3 0.02% 29.0 0.02% 3 0.04% 22.0 0.04% 84 0.68% 974.5 0.90% 89 0.29% 1,025.5 0.35%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 7.0 0.01% 90 0.73% 1,232.5 1.13% 90 0.29% 1,239.5 0.42%Foothill Technology High

1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 15 0.22% 149.5 0.27% 12 0.10% 112.0 0.10% 27 0.09% 267.5 0.09%Frontier High

1 0.01% 5.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 5.0 0.00%Gateway Community

2 0.01% 25.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 21.0 0.02% 4 0.01% 46.0 0.02%Golden Valley Charter

12 0.09% 159.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12 0.04% 159.0 0.05%Grace Brethren

2 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 137 1.99% 1,562.0 2.82% 30 0.24% 287.0 0.26% 161 0.53% 1,858.0 0.63%Hueneme High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 19.0 0.02% 3 0.01% 26.0 0.01%Independent Studies

16 0.12% 157.0 0.12% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 30.0 0.03% 18 0.06% 195.0 0.07%Monte Vista
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187 1.37% 2,305.5 1.76% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.02% 10 0.08% 99.0 0.09% 197 0.64% 2,417.5 0.82%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

172 1.26% 2,006.5 1.53% 7 0.10% 74.5 0.13% 10 0.08% 107.0 0.10% 188 0.61% 2,188.0 0.74%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 4.5 0.01% 68 0.55% 816.5 0.75% 69 0.23% 821.0 0.28%Nordhoff High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 6.0 0.00%Oak Grove School

91 0.67% 1,168.0 0.89% 2 0.03% 12.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 91 0.30% 1,180.0 0.40%Oak Park High

8 0.06% 76.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.03% 76.0 0.03%Oak Park Home Independent

5 0.04% 61.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 61.0 0.02%Oak View High

14 0.10% 168.0 0.13% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 42.0 0.04% 17 0.06% 210.0 0.07%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

2 0.01% 30.0 0.02% 2 0.03% 19.0 0.03% 6 0.05% 64.0 0.06% 9 0.03% 113.0 0.04%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.04% 16.5 0.03% 4 0.03% 36.0 0.03% 6 0.02% 52.5 0.02%Oxnard Adult

8 0.06% 101.0 0.08% 81 1.18% 765.0 1.38% 169 1.37% 1,834.0 1.69% 244 0.80% 2,700.0 0.92%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 27.5 0.03% 3 0.01% 27.5 0.01%Pacific High

2 0.01% 21.0 0.02% 144 2.10% 1,553.5 2.81% 147 1.19% 1,705.5 1.57% 283 0.92% 3,280.0 1.11%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 7.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 7.5 0.00%Puente High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 19 0.15% 213.5 0.20% 19 0.06% 213.5 0.07%Renaissance High

23 0.17% 298.0 0.23% 39 0.57% 407.5 0.74% 127 1.03% 1,538.0 1.42% 186 0.61% 2,243.5 0.76%Rio Mesa High

182 1.33% 2,149.5 1.64% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 7 0.06% 68.0 0.06% 186 0.61% 2,220.5 0.75%Royal High

4 0.03% 46.0 0.04% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.02% 173 1.40% 2,010.5 1.85% 178 0.58% 2,069.5 0.70%Santa Paula High

96 0.70% 1,171.0 0.89% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.5 0.01% 97 0.32% 1,185.5 0.40%Santa Susana High

2 0.01% 20.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education
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169 1.24% 2,024.5 1.54% 4 0.06% 20.0 0.04% 6 0.05% 47.0 0.04% 174 0.57% 2,091.5 0.71%Simi Valley High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 37.0 0.03% 3 0.01% 37.0 0.01%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

6 0.04% 83.0 0.06% 4 0.06% 37.5 0.07% 45 0.36% 568.0 0.52% 53 0.17% 688.5 0.23%St. Bonaventure High

10 0.07% 114.0 0.09% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 10 0.03% 114.0 0.04%The HS at Moorpark College

175 1.28% 2,086.5 1.59% 5 0.07% 60.0 0.11% 8 0.06% 53.0 0.05% 186 0.61% 2,199.5 0.75%Thousand Oaks High

3 0.02% 30.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 30.0 0.01%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.09% 120.0 0.11% 11 0.04% 120.0 0.04%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 52.0 0.05% 4 0.01% 52.0 0.02%Ventura County Christian HS

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 3.0 0.00%Ventura County Special Educ

7 0.05% 88.0 0.07% 3 0.04% 18.0 0.03% 170 1.38% 1,990.0 1.83% 179 0.58% 2,096.0 0.71%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 14.0 0.00%Villanova Preparatory

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 13 0.19% 148.0 0.27% 15 0.12% 148.0 0.14% 29 0.09% 306.0 0.10%Vista Real Charter High

134 0.98% 1,636.0 1.25% 4 0.06% 42.0 0.08% 6 0.05% 52.5 0.05% 141 0.46% 1,730.5 0.59%Westlake High

Totals 1,645 12.03%19,587.0 14.94% 688 10.01% 7,194.0 13.01% 1,633 13.24% 18,815.0 17.32% 3,876 12.66% 45,596.0 15.45%
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